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WSU University Assessment Council AY21-22 
 

Chairs: 
Cathy Barrette 

WSU Director of Assessment 

c.barrette@wayne.edu 

(313)577-1615 

 

Darin Ellis 

Associate VP/Associate Provost 

rdellis@wayne.edu  

(313)577-0167

 

Business 
Bertie Greer 

Associate Dean 

cp7326@wayne.edu 

(313)577-6922 

 

LaCema Womack 

Academic Accreditation and Compliance Program 

Manager 

lwomack@wayne.edu 

(313)577-6922 

 

Engineering 
Leslie Monplaisir 

Associate Dean 

leslie.monplaisir@wayne.edu  

(313)577-1645 

 

Beth Charnock 

Asst. to the Associate Dean 

bethcharnock@wayne.edu 

(313) 993-4047 

 

Education 
Elizabeth Corah-Hopkins 

Program coordinator, Clinical faculty 

elizabeth.hopkins@wayne.edu 

(313)577-0937 

 

LaSondra Dawn 

Academic Services Officer II 

lasondra.dawn@wayne.edu 

(313)577-1605 

 

Fine, Performing, and 

Communication Arts  
Jeremy Peters 

Assistant Professor 

jeremy.peters@wayne.edu 

 

Graduate School 
Todd Leff 

Associate Dan 

tleff@wayne.edu 

(313)577-3006 

 

Honors 
Kevin Rashid 

ASO IV 

kevin.rashid@wayne.edu  

(313)577-2445 

 

Beth Fowler 

Senior Lecturer  

bfowler@wayne.edu 
(313)577-3030 
 

Information Science and University 

Libraries 
Dian Walster 

Professor 

ah1984@wayne.edu  

888-497-8754 ext. 710 

 

Kim Schroeder 

Lecturer 

ag1797@wayne.edu 

(313)577-9783 

 

Paul Beavers 

Assessment Coordinator 

aa6536@wayne.edu 

(313)577-2360 

 

Law 
Michelle Taylor 

Assistant Director, BAO 
michelledtaylor@wayne.edu 
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(313) 577-3996 

Rachel Settlage 

Associate Dean 

rsettlage@wayne.edu 

(313)577-1897 

 

Liberal Arts and Sciences 
Ken Jackson 

Associate Dean 

KenJackson@wayne.edu 

(313)577-7699 

 

Medicine 
Medical Education:   
Jason Booza 

Asst. Dean, Asst. Prof.-Clinical  

jbooza@med.wayne.edu 

(313)577-3889 

 

Robert Reaves 

Accreditation manager 

rtreaves@med.wayne.edu 

(313)577-2430 

 

Biomedical Grad. Programs:   
George Brush 

Associate Professor 

Dept. of Oncology 

George.brush@wayne.edu  

(313)578-4300 

 

Dan Walz 

Associate Dean of Research 

Dept. of Physiology 

dwalz@med.wayne.edu  

(313)577-9553 

 

Nursing 
Ramona Benkert 

Associate Dean 

ramonabenkert@wayne.edu  

 (313) 577-4113 

 

Erik Carter 

Undergraduate programs 

erik.carter@wayne.edu 

(313) 577-4144 

 

 

 

Leanne Nantais-Smith 

Graduate programs 

leanne.nantais-smith@wayne.edu 

(313) 577-5934 

 

April Vallerand 

PhD in Nursing 

ahv@wayne.edu 

(313)577-0359 
 

Office for Teaching and Learning 
Sara Kacin 

Director 

skacin@wayne.edu 

(313) 577-6172 

 

Tonya Whitehead 

Associate Director 

en5364@wayne.edu 

(313)77-6574 

 

Pharmacy and Health Sciences 

Applied Health Sciences:  
Mark Evely 

Associate Chair, Department of Fundamental & 

Applied Sciences, and Program Director, Mortuary 

Science 

evely@wayne.edu 

(313) 577-1202 

Health Care Sciences:  
Heather Sandlin 

Academic Services Officer III 

hsandlin@wayne.edu  

(313)577-5523 

 

Pharmacy/Pharmaceutical Sciences: 
Justine Gortney 

Director of Assessment  

justine.gortney@wayne.edu 

(313)993-8196 

 

Social Work 
Neva Nahan  

Coordinator for Research 

n.nahan@wayne.edu 

(313)577-9918 
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Debra Patterson 

Associate Dean for Academic and Faculty Affairs 

debra.patterson@wayne.edu> 

(313)577-5942 

 

Student Senate 
TBD 

 

Student Services 
Darryl Gardner 

Director of Operational Effectiveness, Student 

Success 

darryl@wayne.edu   
(313)577-2596 
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